

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Ist on A/C Bill

Name of work - Construction of road
from PMGSY road to Uttar
Tola under MMGSY (Sc)

Agency - Sunil Singh
Vill. Beng Chabra
P.O. Masrakh, Saran.

Ag. No. Date of work start - 16.09.2020

Date of completion - 15.06.2021 (As per agreement)

Ag. No.

Const. cost - 4158832 = ₹

Item of work

(1) providing and fixing
of working benchmark
pillar 4 nos per km
40 nos of reference pillars
required for 1 km as
per drawing 0.640 km

(2) Clearing and grubbing

road land

2 x 10 Nos x 30 M x 1.0 M = 600 M²

2 x 10 Nos x 30 M x 1.0 M = 600 M²

2 x 1 No x 10 M x 1.0 M = 20 M²

1220 M²

Continuation or - 0.122 Hect

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	(1st on the bill)				
(1)	providing and fixing				
	of working bench marks				
	pillar 4 nos per km and				
	40 nos of reference pillar				
	required for 1 km as per				
	drawn up				
	Qty mls MB P- 01				
	0.640 km	(B) 12560.77 / km			8039 = 00
(2)	cleaning and grubbing				
	road land -				
	Qty mls MB P- 01				
	0.1224 km	(B) 51137.38 / km			6239 = 00
(3)	Construction of embankment				
	with material obtained				
	from borrow pit -				
	Qty mls MB P- 02				
	455.51 m ³	(B) 196.92 / m ³			89699 = 00
(4)	Excavation for roadway				
	in soil using manual				
	means -				
	Qty mls MB P-				
	67.20 m ³	(B) 126.24 / m ³			8483 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{5}{7}$) Construction of granular subbase by providing coarse graded material spreading in uniform layer - as complete as per clause 401.					
Qty vide TMB P- 02.					
460.73 m ³ Cb 3294.00/m ³					1320005=00
($\frac{6}{6}$) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide TMB P- 03					
542.80 m ³ Cb 183.22/m ³					99452=00
($\frac{7}{4}$) Construction of embankment with material obtained from nearby cutting					
Qty vide TMB P- 03					
40.32 m ³ Cb 96.68/m ³					3898=00
($\frac{8}{35}$) Providing and fixing of masonry sign board with logo as per MORD specification					
Qty vide TMB P- 03					
4 NOS. Cb 10/40. 28 each					40561=00
					1
				T.B.	1576376=00

Continuation

